
Auburndale Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Girls
Date: 10/1/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Girls

1 Auburndale 21:07.61298765127

2 Pacelli 23:09.2422017151410258

3 Prentice 24:53.6454429262213393

4 Thorp 23:42.9372725114104

5 Stratford 25:00.140353332231918125

6 Spencer 26:08.446434138282416147

7 Columbus Catholic 25:58.647393634313021152

Pittsville 0

Athens 0
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Auburndale Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2018

Female

1 242 Isabella Jewell 20:15.9Auburndale 6:32 min/m1 112
2 226 Abby Van Rixel 20:38.8Athens 6:39 min/m1 <511
3 304 Grace Engebretson 20:44.0Pacelli 6:41 min/m1 212
4 369 Serena Moore 20:51.0Prentice 6:43 min/m1 310
5 472 Falon Immormino 20:58.3Thorp 6:45 min/m1 412
6 255 Erricka Zenner 20:58.9Auburndale 6:46 min/m2 510
7 256 Mckenna Zieher 20:59.7Auburndale 6:46 min/m3 69
8 243 Jordyn Karl 20:59.8Auburndale 6:46 min/m4 79
9 251 Macie Schmeiser 21:02.0Auburndale 6:47 min/m5 811
10 247 Vanessa Mitchell 21:39.6Auburndale 6:59 min/m6 911
11 309 Grace Van Handel 21:46.1Pacelli 7:01 min/m2 1012
12 473 Molly Milliren 21:49.6Thorp 7:02 min/m2 1111
13 240 Victoria Hasenohrl 21:57.1Auburndale 7:04 min/m7 1210
14 363 Kaitlyn Erickson 22:05.8Prentice 7:07 min/m2 1311
15 245 Lily Kloos 22:07.3Auburndale 7:08 min/m8 >710
16 241 Annalise Jewell 22:07.5Auburndale 7:08 min/m9 >710
17 249 Autumn Richardson 22:09.5Auburndale 7:08 min/m10 >79
18 306 Maya Kunze 22:13.8Pacelli 7:10 min/m3 1410
19 308 Jenna Stolt 22:47.8Pacelli 7:21 min/m4 1510
20 396 Emily Wehrman 23:27.3Spencer 7:33 min/m1 169
21 246 Anna Kollross 23:29.6Auburndale 7:34 min/m11 >712
22 305 Dominique Jamison 23:32.1Pacelli 7:35 min/m5 1712
23 440 Sarah Zuelke 23:35.0Stratford 7:36 min/m1 189
24 429 Lydia Golbach 23:45.8Stratford 7:39 min/m2 199
25 303 Katy Czerwinski 23:57.0Pacelli 7:43 min/m6 2011
26 253 Taylor Stanton 24:11.2Auburndale 7:48 min/m12 >711
27 254 Alexandra Wolf 24:14.7Auburndale 7:49 min/m13 >712
28 239 Kimmy Brunton 24:15.5Auburndale 7:49 min/m14 >79
29 283 Janelle Haupt 24:16.2Columbus Catholic 7:49 min/m1 219
30 366 Kiandra Hartmann 24:21.7Prentice 7:51 min/m3 2210
31 434 Maddy Pavloski 24:26.1Stratford 7:52 min/m3 2311
32 397 Kaylee Wehrman 24:28.0Spencer 7:53 min/m2 2411
33 248 Lillian Onsager 24:40.3Auburndale 7:57 min/m15 >711
34 478 Ellie Windl 24:45.6Thorp 7:59 min/m3 2512
35 372 Maddy Thums 24:56.8Prentice 8:02 min/m4 2611
36 476 Brooke Webb 25:09.5Thorp 8:06 min/m4 2711
37 394 Leah Nieman 25:09.6Spencer 8:06 min/m3 2811
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Auburndale Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2018

Female

38 365 Kylie Goodrich 25:11.0Prentice 8:07 min/m5 299
39 284 Melanie Lang 25:14.8Columbus Catholic 8:08 min/m2 3012
40 281 Holly Dean 25:20.5Columbus Catholic 8:10 min/m3 3111
41 435 Megan Schmidt 25:25.1Stratford 8:11 min/m4 3211
42 437 Miranda Schneider 25:27.6Stratford 8:12 min/m5 3311
43 282 Lizzie Hanson 25:33.3Columbus Catholic 8:14 min/m4 349
44 431 Carolynn Heibl 25:36.4Stratford 8:15 min/m6 359
45 285 Hailey Roehl 25:44.8Columbus Catholic 8:18 min/m5 3612
46 474 Katie Schraunagel 25:51.3Thorp 8:20 min/m5 379
47 393 Faith Miller 26:07.1Spencer 8:25 min/m4 3810
48 280 Ashley Dean 26:09.3Columbus Catholic 8:26 min/m6 3911
49 428 Sydney Boeger 26:45.0Stratford 8:37 min/m7 4012
50 252 Hannah Schulte 26:47.7Auburndale 8:38 min/m16 >711
51 395 Aryiah Schuh 27:02.1Spencer 8:43 min/m5 4111
52 301 Anika Brandl 27:03.6Pacelli 8:43 min/m7 4211
53 336 Abbi Knutson 27:45.1Pittsville 8:57 min/m1 <59
54 398 Delaney Wichlacz 27:52.1Spencer 8:59 min/m6 4310
55 433 Brenna Manecke 27:53.8Stratford 8:59 min/m8 >711
56 368 Claryssa Moore 27:57.0Prentice 9:00 min/m6 449
57 335 Anastasia Klein 28:43.5Pittsville 9:15 min/m2 <512
58 364 Karagan Esterholm 28:51.8Prentice 9:18 min/m7 4511
59 392 Alizabelle Carman 28:52.6Spencer 9:18 min/m7 4610
60 221 Dana Felzkowksi 28:52.8Athens 9:18 min/m2 <510
61 244 Sarah Karl 29:05.1Auburndale 9:22 min/m17 >711
62 286 Greta Schiferl 29:30.8Columbus Catholic 9:31 min/m7 4711
63 430 Grace Greenberg 29:32.9Stratford 9:31 min/m9 >710
64 432 Paige Kolbeck 29:37.1Stratford 9:33 min/m10 >711
65 337 Carly Knutson 29:46.0Pittsville 9:36 min/m3 <511
66 367 Julia Hora 30:03.7Prentice 9:41 min/m8 >710
67 370 Mintra Sritamakal 30:28.1Prentice 9:49 min/m9 >711
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Auburndale Invitational
Varsity GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:27 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 1 242 Isabella Jewell 20:15.9 1
2 6 255 Erricka Zenner 20:58.9 5
3 7 256 Mckenna Zieher 20:59.7 6
4 8 243 Jordyn Karl 20:59.8 7
5 9 251 Macie Schmeiser 21:02.0 8
6 10 247 Vanessa Mitchell 21:39.6 9
7 13 240 Victoria Hasenohrl 21:57.1 12
8 15 245 Lily Kloos 22:07.3 >7
9 16 241 Annalise Jewell 22:07.5 >7
10 17 249 Autumn Richardson 22:09.5 >7
11 21 246 Anna Kollross 23:29.6 >7
12 26 253 Taylor Stanton 24:11.2 >7
13 27 254 Alexandra Wolf 24:14.7 >7
14 28 239 Kimmy Brunton 24:15.5 >7
15 33 248 Lillian Onsager 24:40.3 >7
16 50 252 Hannah Schulte 26:47.7 >7
17 61 244 Sarah Karl 29:05.1 >7

Team name: Team result:58 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 3 304 Grace Engebretson 20:44.0 2
2 11 309 Grace Van Handel 21:46.1 10
3 18 306 Maya Kunze 22:13.8 14
4 19 308 Jenna Stolt 22:47.8 15
5 22 305 Dominique Jamison 23:32.1 17
6 25 303 Katy Czerwinski 23:57.0 20
7 52 301 Anika Brandl 27:03.6 42

Team name: Team result:93 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
1 4 369 Serena Moore 20:51.0 3
2 14 363 Kaitlyn Erickson 22:05.8 13
3 30 366 Kiandra Hartmann 24:21.7 22
4 35 372 Maddy Thums 24:56.8 26
5 38 365 Kylie Goodrich 25:11.0 29
6 56 368 Claryssa Moore 27:57.0 44
7 58 364 Karagan Esterholm 28:51.8 45
8 66 367 Julia Hora 30:03.7 >7
9 67 370 Mintra Sritamakal 30:28.1 >7

Team name: Team result:104 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thorp

Team Points
1 5 472 Falon Immormino 20:58.3 4
2 12 473 Molly Milliren 21:49.6 11
3 34 478 Ellie Windl 24:45.6 25
4 36 476 Brooke Webb 25:09.5 27
5 46 474 Katie Schraunagel 25:51.3 37

Team name: Team result:125 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:125 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 23 440 Sarah Zuelke 23:35.0 18
2 24 429 Lydia Golbach 23:45.8 19
3 31 434 Maddy Pavloski 24:26.1 23
4 41 435 Megan Schmidt 25:25.1 32
5 42 437 Miranda Schneider 25:27.6 33
6 44 431 Carolynn Heibl 25:36.4 35
7 49 428 Sydney Boeger 26:45.0 40
8 55 433 Brenna Manecke 27:53.8 >7
9 63 430 Grace Greenberg 29:32.9 >7
10 64 432 Paige Kolbeck 29:37.1 >7

Team name: Team result:147 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 20 396 Emily Wehrman 23:27.3 16
2 32 397 Kaylee Wehrman 24:28.0 24
3 37 394 Leah Nieman 25:09.6 28
4 47 393 Faith Miller 26:07.1 38
5 51 395 Aryiah Schuh 27:02.1 41
6 54 398 Delaney Wichlacz 27:52.1 43
7 59 392 Alizabelle Carman 28:52.6 46

Team name: Team result:152 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 29 283 Janelle Haupt 24:16.2 21
2 39 284 Melanie Lang 25:14.8 30
3 40 281 Holly Dean 25:20.5 31
4 43 282 Lizzie Hanson 25:33.3 34
5 45 285 Hailey Roehl 25:44.8 36
6 48 280 Ashley Dean 26:09.3 39
7 62 286 Greta Schiferl 29:30.8 47
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